. INS. CASE OWNER:	wany leter cc	4, Alm 1900 29 to,	GALL IDAC	79033
Surveyor:	KGR	DOI: ASSIGNMENT	Date / Time :	119
Pre-assign / CCU /	ere car volo	T	Registered in Merimen:	270
The Control of the Co	219 400	Claim No.	2.0/ 1.101	018
Insured Vehicle No.	1 1000 11	State No.	(!) -	
Name of Insured	me Was H	Policy No.		
Insured Tel No.	:HP:	Make / Model		
Excess Sec II :SS	D.O.A:	Place of Accide	nt:	
Is driver the owner?	(YES (NO)) Nature of	f Accident	^	
If NO, Driver Nam Driver Tel N		VAL VES / NO) Insured Liability	CT; YES / NO ; TP GIA REPOR y: % Final? Ye	
SHA 85001	Λ			
INSRS: WSP: Day R Tel: Liability: RMKS:	INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:	INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:	INSR WSP Tel: Liabil RMK	lity:
Date/Time				
1/2	MARKIN MAKELI	POTAJEZ 14 6 22 4 11 11 17	STAGE Non-Reporting ltr (1st):	DATE / PIC
- 0/4	Gr Mad A To V	DOLLAR STATE OF THE PARTY OF TH	Non-Reporting hr (2nd):	
30	200 doe 1 1 V		Non-Reporting ltr (Final): Notification ltr (if non-pickup):	. 1 6
	Ita a		Call OI	0/9/1)
	HZR		After call ltr to Of:	UNC
	010 601611	0	Documentation Check List: 1L	andler Typist
	010 - FRIEN	V	Notification ltr (if non-pickup)	
	UNDER INVEST	namod.	After call lir to Ol: Authorisation To Act:	
1819 -	TO PIR IN.		Release Voucher:	
aja -	TO act final est fin	m xto.	Final Repair Bill:	
	AXA AIXL AVANTUM	(A LOR #4850 LOP & LOI	Car Rental Invoice:	
	# 1337.60 , LTA #2 ,	total #6190.	Towing Invoice	
70/9-	The state of the s	Pending acceptance)	Medical Bill:	
1061	instruction.	WAY BOSTO FEEL HAN	PIR:	
15/10 -	SEMIL ON OFFICE OF	per to propulat. The Pass	Mandate/Reject Instruction:	
	- VO RUSS OF ILUS		LOD	
	- File pass to MK	to close.	Payment Breakdown Form:	
PRELIMINARY ADVICE	Date/Time:	Sent By:	Post-Repair Photos:	
			C'Mhann	
TNALIZATION	Date/Time:	Confirm with:	Others: Confirm by:	
515	Date/Time:	Confirm with: (i) Reduction: \$5482 - 98 % 55	Others: Confirm by:	Call
Repair Cost: 88	SS 4864 · 13 (5 days) Reduction: \$5482. 98 % 53	Confirm by:	Cali
Repair Cost: PP FINAL SETTLEMENT Final Liability:	SS 4864 · 13 (5 days Date/Time: Confirm (Agreed / Assesse	i) Reduction: \$5482 · 98 % 55 with Hashim d) BOLA S/N No. : 2 7	Confirm by:	Call
Repair Cost: Repair Cost: Repair Cost: (W) (MST)	SS 4864 - 13 (5 days Date/Time: Confirm (Agreed / Assesse SS 500000	n) Reduction: \$5482. 98 % 57 with Hashimal d) BOLA S/N No.: 2 +	Confirm by: Email Call	Call
Repair Cost: Repair Cost: Repair Cost: (W/651) Repair Cost: (W/651) Ross of Rental (LOR):	SS 4864 - 13 (5 days Date/Time: (6 6 6 6 6 % (6 6 6 6 6 SS 473.60 (6 6 6 days	D) Reduction: \$5482.98 % 57 I with HASA INC. LANA INC. III S.	Confirm by: Email Call	Call
Repair Cost: Repair Cost: Repair Cost: (W/GST) Loss of Rental (LOR): Loss of Use (LOU):	SS 4864 · 13 (5 days Date/Time: (6 6 7 Confirm % (100	BOLASON No.: 27 (A) BOLASON No.: 27 (A) BOLASON No.: 27 (A) WASTULETION (A) X \$117-20 (5) X \$117-20	Confirm by: Email Call	Call
Repair Cost: Repair Cost: Repair Cost: (W/GST) Loss of Rental (LOR): Loss of Use (LOU): Loss of Income (LOI):	SS 4864 · 13 (5 days Date/Time: [All Agreed / Assessed SS 5000 00 (Agreed / Assessed SS 437.60 (6 days SS 400.00 (5 50 x 8 day SS 400.00 (5 50 x 8 day LOR + LOU LOR + LO	(i) Reduction: \$5482.98 % 57 I with HASA IN No.: 2 7 [ANA INSTRUCTION) - (i) X \$117-20 (5)	Confirm by: Email Call	Call
Repair Cost: FINAL SETTLEMENT Final Liability: Repair Cost: (W\(USY \)) Loss of Rental (LOR): Loss of Income (LOI): LOR only LOU only	SS 4864 · 13 (5 days Date/Time: [All	(i) Reduction: \$5482.98 % 57 I with HASA IN No.: 2 7 [ANA INSTRUCTION) - (i) X \$117-20 (5)	Confirm by: Email Call If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia:	100
Repair Cost: FINAL SETTLEMENT Final Liability: Repair Cost: (W\651) Loss of Rental (LOR): Loss of Use (LOU): Loss of Income (LOI): LOR only LOU only GIA/LTA Search Medical:	SS 4864 · 13 (5 days Date/Time: Confirm 46 (OO	(i) Reduction: \$5482. 98 % 57 is with HASA in A d) BOLA S/N No.: 2 + [ANA INISTRUBLICATION] is \$117-20 is [Tick only one]	Confirm by: Email Call If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia: 1) Claim status: Normal/Reject	100
Repair Cost: FINAL SETTLEMENT Final Liability: Repair Cost: (W/GST) Loss of Rental (LOR): Loss of Use (LOU): Loss of Income (LOI): LOR only LOU only GIA/LTA Search Medical: Disbursement:	SS 4864 · 13 (5 days Date/Time: Confirm % (OO) (Agreed / Assesse SS 700.00 (6 days SS 400.00 (7 X 8 day SS 400.00 (7 X 8 day LOR + LOU LOR + LO SS 2.00 SS - 500	(i) Reduction: \$5482.98 % 57 I with HASA IN No.: 2 7 [ANA INSTRUCTION) - (i) X \$117-20 (5)	Email Email Email Email Email If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia :	VPrivate Settle
Repair Cost: FINAL SETTLEMENT Final Liability: Repair Cost: (W/657) Loss of Rental (LOR): Loss of Income (LOI): LOR only LOU only GIA/LTA Search Medical: Disbursement: Legal Cost	SS 4864 · 13 (5 days Date/Time:	(e.g. Tow/ Independent)	Confirm by: Email Call If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia: 1) Claim status: Normal/Reject	VPrivate Settle
Repair Cost: FINAL SETTLEMENT Final Liability: Repair Cost: (W\GST) Loss of Rental (LOR): Loss of Use (LOU): Loss of Income (LOI): LOR only LOU only GIA/LTA Search Medical: Disbursement: Legal Cost Total:	SS 4864 · 13 (5 days Date/Time: Confirm (Agreed / Assesse) SS 70000 (6 days SS 70000 (7 x days SS 70000 ((e.g. Tow/ Independent) Sum SS: 4700-00 In with: 57482-98 % 57 I Reduction: \$5482-98 % 57 I Reduction: \$5482-9	Email Email Email Email Email If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia :	VPrivate Settle
Repair Cost: FINAL SETTLEMENT Final Liability: Repair Cost: (W/GST) Loss of Rental (LOR): Loss of Use (LOU): Loss of Income (LOI): LOR only LOU only GIA/LTA Search Medical: Disbursement: Legal Cost Total: FINAL PAYMENT	SS 4864 · 13 (5 days Date/Time: [All Agreed / Assessed SS 5000 00 (Agreed / Assessed SS 437.60 (6 days SS 400.00 (5 0 x 8 day LOR + LOU LOR + LO SS 2.00 SS 55 600 00 (6 days Global	(e.g. Tow/ Independent) Sum SS: 19700 - 00	Confirm by: Email Call If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia: 1) Claim status: Normal/Reject 2) Report Format: 3) Survey fee:	VPrivate Settle
FINAL SETTLEMENT Final Liability: Repair Cost: (W\UST) Loss of Restal (LOR): Loss of Use (LOU): Loss of Income (LOI):	SS 4864 D	(e.g. Tow/ Independent) Sum SS: 19700-00 n with: DVA PVATOVATIVE PA	Confirm by: Email Call If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia: 1) Claim status: Normal/Reject 2) Report Format: 3) Survey fee:	VPrivate Settle

Ding Automotive Pte Ltd

Bik 10 Sin Ming Ind Est Sector C #01-20 Singapore 575645 Tel: 6452 1208 Fax: 6452 0614

Parts Supplementary & Quotation Form

WANTED THE	Cartering					
Vehicle Make S	Vehicle Number: SHABS220M Make & Model: Toyete Phus			Works Order Number: Our Reference Number:	unber. 4umber.	
S/NO	PART NUMBER	PARTS DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT PRICE	SURVEYOR REMARK	W/S REMARK
-		Tail Gate Lock / PM		122246	\$452.21 (1399.16)	
2	Lubow	Alish mont Chassis XNN	_	\$200		
es.						
4						
10						
10						
7						
00		0200				
6						
10		72				
17						
ŏ						
13						
*						
14						

ESTIMATOR K-44"

SURVEYOR

#10'345-11

DING AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD

Blk 10 Sin Ming Industrial Estate Sector C #01-20

Singapore 575845

TO :

FAX NO:

ESTIMATE REPORT 1ST Quotation

16/02/2019 9:54

JOB-NO: 50111419

OWNER'S PARTICULARS

NAME: CityCab PTE LTD (Fleet) CONTACT: 65533880

Page 1 of 2

ADDRESS: 383 SIN MING DRIVE

64739522

SINGAPORE 575717 0

VEHICLE DETAILS

LICENSE NO: SHA8520M

TRANS: AUTO

CHASSIS: JTDKB3FU503557032

MAKE / MODEL: TOYOTA / Prius Hybrid 1.8 CVT

ENGINE: 2ZRS043383

JOB-CODE: TP

OWNER'S INSURER: MS First Capital Insurance Limited

SA: Ding Auto User 2

CLAIM DETAILS

CLAIM DETAILS		QUOTED	DISCOUNT	DISC PRICE		eun nien	REV	
DESCRIPTION	QTY	COSTS	- 1111111111111111111111111111111111111		IND	SUR.DISP	PRICE	
LABOUR							.1	
1 STRAIGHTEN AND PANEL BEAT ACCIDENT AREAS	1,00	1,600.00	0.00	1,600.00		Y	400	
2 R&R SPARE TYRE / CARPET / TRIM / BOARD & ETC	1.00	180.00	0.00	180.00		Y	60	6
3 RAR REAR EXHAUST PIPE & MUFFLER	1.00	180.00	0.00	180.00		Y	60	
4 R&R REVERSE SENSOR	1.00	80,00	0.00	80.00		Y	40	**
5 RUST PROOFING	1.00	120.00	0.00	120:00		Y	X	1
6 SUNDRIES (CD)	1.00	80.00	0.00	80:00		Y	X	an
7 TO RESSETING & RECORDING TAIL LAMP (LED)	1.00	150.00	0.00	150:00		Y	X	100
8 CHECK WIRING & REPAIR WIRING & DIAGNOSTIC (CLEAR FAULT CODE)	1.00	200.00	0.00	200.00		Υ	30	
9 R&R ROOF LINING TO REPAIR REAR WINDSCREEN PILLAR LH	1,00	250.00	0.00	250.00		Υ	-X	NIV
10 TOWING SERVICE	1.00	120.00	0.00	120.00		Y	XY	0
11 RESPRAY REAR BUMPER	1.00	250.00	0.00	250.00		Y	200	
12 RESPRAY REAR BUMPER DIFFUSER EXTENSION LH	1.00	150.00	0.00	150.00		Y	80	
13 RESPRAY REAR BUMPER DIFFUSER EXTENSION RH	1.00	150.00	0.00	150.00		Y	80	
14 RESPRAY REAR END PANEL	1.00	250.00	0.00	250.00		Y	200	
15 RESPRAY SPARE TYRE PANEL	1.00	250.00	0.00	250.00		Y	100	· ·
16 RESPRAY REAR WINDSCREEN PILLAR LH	1.00	250.00	0.00	250.00		Y	_X_	(nin
17 RESPRAY REVERSE SENSOR	1,00	80.00	0.00	80.00		Y	_X	101
TOTAL		4,340.00	0.00	4,340.00				50
1 REAR BUMPER / CC -	1,00	490.50		44.45367.87	L	Y		
2 REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	1.00	318.80	79.70	86- ⁹³ 239.10	L	Y		
3 REAR BUMPER RETAINER LH / 00	1.00	92.30	23.08	3 67 69.22	L	Y		
4 REAR BUMPER RETAINER RH X	N1.00	92.30	23.08	69.22	L	Y		
5 REAR BUMPER MUD-FLAPS LH X 7	1.00	95.03	23.76	71.27	L	Y	_	
6 REAR BUMPER DIFFUSER / MS-	1,00	558.30	139.585	03.47418.72	L	Y		
7 REAR BUMPER EXTENSION DIFFUSER LH	m4.30	119.90	29.96	P.91 89.92	L	Y		
8 REAR BUMPER EXTENSION DIFFUSER RH	1.00	119.90	29.98	(7.7\ 89.92	Ľ	Y		
9 REAR BUMPER TOWING CAP / 15	γA 1.00	35.60	8.903	26.70	L	Y		
10 REAR BUMPER LOWER COVER LH	1.00	154.60		54 115.95	L	Y		
11 REAR BUMPER LOWER COVER RH /)E	1.00	154.60	38.65	5A - 115.95	L	. Y		
12 REAR BUMPER LOWER CENTER / 415	1,00	522.60	130.65	Plo 34 391.95	L	·Y	=	

CLAIM DETAILS QUOTED DISCOUNT DISC PRICE REV IND SURDISP COSTS DESCRIPTION QTY 13 TAIL LAMP UPPER LH 438,10 109.53 328.57 14 TAIL LAMP BOTTOM LH Q 1,00 486,80 121.70 365.10 213.53 713 4 640.57 15 REAR EXHAUST PIPE & MUFFLER / 1.00 854.10 16 REAR EXHAUST MUFFLER HEATER SHIELD 1,0011320.25 80.06 382 - 33-240.19 18 REAR EXHAUST PIPE SUPPORT RUBBER LH X 1.00 AT 49.58 13.90 35 34 41.70 12,40 37.18 1.00 \$ 49.58 12.40 44-67 37.18 20 REAR RIDE HEIGHT SENSOR T NN 489.32 1.00 652.43 163.11 472.35 21 REAR END PANEL X YURWY 1.00 629.80 157.45 25.00 10 S 22 REAR BUMPER EXTENSION DIFFUSER 1.00 25.00 0.00 RETAINER LH 23 REAR BUMPER EXTENSION DIFFUSER 5 1/1 1.00 25.00 10 S 25:00 0.00 RETAINER RH 35.00 30 S 24 REAR BUMPER CLIP SET 0.00 35.00 150.00 805 25 REAR BUMPER RUBBER PROTECTOR PAD / 1200 150.00 0.00 230.00 20 cs 0.00 26 REAR REVERSE SENSOR 230.00 27 REAR BUMPER SCREW & GROMMET SET 35.00 20 S 0.00 35.00 0.00 50.00 28 REAR END PANEL SEALANT 50.00 30 SPARE TYRE PANEL INSULATOR PAD 0.00 0.00 0.00 S 200.00 0.00 200.00 S 31 REPAIR REAR WINDSCREEN PILLAR LH 0.00 0.00 0.00 572.72 5.467.95 TOTAL ent to Accident. 1.572.72 9,807.95 TOTAL PARTS & LABOUR : EXCESS/LOADING:S\$ No. Of Day: RE-SURVEY DEFORMAFTER PAINTING PART-BY-PART OR LUMP SUM: SS DATE OF SURVEY: 18 12 11 SURVEYED BY: CONTACT NO: NOTE: LUMP SUM AMOUNT WOULD BE REVISED IF SUPPLEMENT REPAIR IS REQUIRED DAuto002 Guo Qiong @ Ikkanto. com Ding Auto User 2 **ESTIMATOR** STA AUTOCENTRE

> LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey deforefaller spray painting:
- . To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation.
- . Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

FAX:

Date:

TEL

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars Owner ID Type:	Company
Owner ID:	2839G
Vehicle Details	
Vehicle No.:	SHA8520M
Vehicle to be Exported:	No
Intended Deregistration Date:	19 Feb 2019
Vehicle Make:	TOYOTA
Vehicle Model:	PRIUS HYBRID 1.8 CVT
Primary Colour:	Yellow
Manufacturing Year:	2017
Engine No.:	2ZRS043383
Chassis No.:	JTDKB3FU503557032
Maximum Power Output:	90.0 kW (120 bhp)
Open Market Value:	\$31,008.00
Original Registration Date:	31 May 2017
First Registration Date:	31 May 2017
Transfer Count:	0
Actual ARF Paid:	\$5,000.00
Intended PARF Rebate Details	
PARF Eligibility:	Yes
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	30 May 2025
PARF Rebate Amount:	\$3,750.00
Intended COE Rebate Details	20 Mary 2025
COE Expiry Date:	30 May 2025
COE Category:	A - Car up to 1600cc & 97kW (130bhp)
COE Period(Years):	8
PQP Paid: COE Rebate Amount:	\$40,532.00
	\$31,815.00
Total Rebate Amount:	\$35,565.00

must be de-registered upon COE expiry or when the vehicle reaches its statutory lifespan (if applicable), whichever is earlier.

The information contained herein is correct as at 19 Feb 2019

Satisfaction Voucher

Date: 21/02 MS First Ca	/2019 pital Insurance	Limited				
Attention: Dear Sir/Ma	MOTOR CLAII	MS DEPT 0 YON	a NG	uAN		
/We hereby	acknowledge	having received	from Singar	ore Techno	logies Kir	etics
Ltd.,249 Jal	an Boon Lay,Si	ingapore 619523	3, my/our ve	hicle numbe	r	SHA8520M
which has b	een repaired to	my/our satisfac	tion and acc	eptance. I/	Ve admit	that
the paymen	-I CCD	mmmmi int				
nie paymen	TOI SGD	account	for such rep	airs is in ful	discharg	е
	We desired with	orporation under	(Perencial Value)			88937MFSH
of my/our cl	aim upon the c		the policy r	number	D-180	88937MFSH
of my/our cl	aim upon the co	orporation under	r the policy r	number	D-180	88937MFSH to the
of my/our cl reference cl said vehicle	aim upon the ca aim number in an accident	orporation under	r the policy r in respect of ereto or abo	number	D-180 ge caused	88937MFSH to the
of my/our cl reference cl said vehicle	aim upon the ca aim number in an accident	50111419 that occurred the D TOWARDS A	r the policy r in respect of ereto or abo	number	D-180 ge caused	88937MFSH to the
of my/our cl reference cl said vehicle	aim upon the co aim number in an accident MARINA BLVI	orporation under 50111419 that occurred th	r the policy r in respect of ereto or abo	number of the damag	D-180 ge caused 14/02/2	88937MFSH to the
of my/our cl reference cl said vehicle at <u>ALONG</u>	aim upon the co aim number in an accident MARINA BLVI	50111419 that occurred the D TOWARDS A	r the policy r in respect of ereto or abo	number of the damag	D-180 ge caused 14/02/2	88937MFSH to the
of my/our clareference classid vehicle at ALONG Dated this Signature:	aim upon the co aim number in an accident MARINA BLVI	50111419 that occurred the D TOWARDS A	r the policy r in respect of ereto or abo	number of the damag	D-180 ge caused 14/02/2	88937MFSH to the
of my/our classid vehicle at ALONG Dated this Signature:	aim upon the calm number in an accident MARINA BLVI	that occurred the D TOWARDS A	r the policy r in respect of ereto or abo	number of the damag	D-180 ge caused 14/02/2	88937MFSH to the
of my/our clareference classid vehicle at ALONG Dated this Signature:	aim upon the co aim number in an accident MARINA BLVI	that occurred the D TOWARDS A	r the policy r in respect of ereto or abo	number of the damag	D-180 ge caused 14/02/2	88937MFSH to the

Form G-STAR-WI-FC-005-01- Rev00

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SHA8520M AND SLS4069J ON 14/02/2019 ARRANGE SURVEY

Taxis Customer Service to: Motor survey

Fri 15 Feb 2019 04:47 PM

ACCOUNTS, ADMIN, carlor.chan, "Dd hashim"

From:

Taxis Customer Service/KAS/CBG/ST Kinetics

To:

Motor.survey@axa.com.sg

Cc:

ACCOUNTS@DINGAUTO.SG, ADMIN@DINGAUTOMOTIVE.COM.SG,

carlor.chan@dingauto.sg, "Dd hashim" <dd.hashim@dingauto.sg>

[We encourage everyone to do his / her part in helping to preserve the environment. Kindly refrain from printing this email unless it is absolutely necessary.]

Dear Officer,

Please arrange surveyor come survey SHA8520M ASAP The vehicle SHA8520M already in 31 Corporation Road 649825.





Invoice.html SAS2553103.PDF

Thanks

Best Regards

Ding Automotive Pte Ltd Guang Hp: 62657130 / 94669828

NOTE !!!

All mailed letter & cheque payment is to be mailed to our main office address :

BLOCK 10 #01-20

SIN MING INDUSTRIAL EST. SEC C

SINGAPORE 57564

[This e-mail is confidential and may also be privileged. If you are not the intended recipient, please delete it and notify us immediately; you should not copy or use it for any purpose, nor disclose its contents to any other person. Thank you]



50111419 / SHA8520M - Finalize Amount & Before Paint Photo & After Repair Photo & Supplementary item Photo .

9 messages

taxiscs@stengg.com <taxiscs@stengg.com>

Mon. Mar 4, 2019 at 7:13 PM

To: GuoQiang@lkkauto.com

Cc: "ACCOUNTS@DINGAUTO.SG" <ACCOUNTS@dingauto.sg>, "ADMIN@DINGAUTOMOTIVE.COM.SG" <ADMIN@dingautomotive.com.sg>, "Carlor.chan@dingauto.sg" <Carlor.chan@dingauto.sg>, Dd hashim <dd.hashim@dingauto.sg>, Nelson.wong@dingauto.sg, jingfeng@dingauto.sg, sur@lkkauto.com, cs-a@lkkauto.com, AsherSng@lkkauto.com, admin-a@lkkauto.com

Dear Gua Qiang,

Please see below for the finalize according to our conversion to finalize for SHA8520M

Kindly check the attach Estimate & Before Paint & After Paint Photo & Supplementary Item .

Total Repair - 05 Days

Part By Part

LABOUR = \$1490 S/N = \$350Parts = \$4294.84 PARTS AFTER - 25% = \$3224.13 TOTAL (L+S+P) = \$5064.13

FINALIZE AMOUNT = \$5064.13

Please help to close this case ASAP

Thanks

Best Regards

Ding Automotive Pte Ltd

Guang

Hp: 94669828 / 62657130

NOTE !!!

All mailed letter & cheque payment is to be mailed to our main office address :

BLOCK 10 #01-20

SIN MING INDUSTRIAL EST. SEC C

SINGAPORE 575645

40 attachments



Alignment Chassis (1).jpg 429K

DD HASHIM DA MOTOR CLAIM S.A. HP:+6581160811 EAX:+6564520614

On Mon, Mar 4, 2019 at 7:14 PM <taxiscs@stengg.com> wrote:

[Quoted text hidden]

Guo Qiang (LKKAuto) <GuoQiang@lkkauto.com>

Mon, Apr 1, 2019 at 11:13 AM

To: Dd hashim <dd.hashim@dingauto.sg>

Cc: "claims@dingautomotive.com.sg" <claims@dingautomotive.com.sg>, Kenneth Ding <kenneth.ding@dingauto.sg>,

"Admin@Ding Automotive" <admin@dingautomotive.com.sg>

Dear Dd.

Finalized COR \$4864.13 before GST @ 5 working days.

Regards,

Guo Qiang

From: Dd hashim [mailto:dd.hashim@dingauto.sg]

Sent: Friday, 29 March, 2019 11:54 AM

To: Guo Qiang (LKKAuto)

Cc: claims@dingautomotive.com.sg; Kenneth Ding; Admin@Ding Automotive

Subject: Re: 50111419 / SHA8520M - Finalize Amount & Before Paint Photo & After Repair Photo &

Supplementary item Photo .

Dear Guo Qiang,

[Quoted text hidden] [Quoted text hidden]



Dd hashim <dd.hashim@dingauto.sg>

To: taxiscs <taxiscs@stengg.com>

Cc: Kenneth Ding <kenneth.ding@dingauto.sg>

Dear All,

Kindly help to check this finalize is it possible to accept the amount by surveyor.

Thank you.

~EVERYDAY IS A GOOD DAY~

SINCERELY

DD HASHIM

DA MOTOR CLAIM S.A

HP:+6581160811

FAX:+6564520614

Mon, Apr 1, 2019 at 11:21 AM

[Quoted text hidden]



taxiscs@stengg.com <taxiscs@stengg.com>

Wed, Apr 3, 2019 at 1:02 PM

To: Guo Qiang <GuoQiang@lkkauto.com>

Cc: Kenneth Ding <kenneth.ding@dingauto.sg>, Dd hashim <dd.hashim@dingauto.sg>, "claims@dingautomotive.com.sg" <claims@dingautomotive.com.sg>, "Admin@Ding Automotive" <admin@dingautomotive.com.sg>, accounts@dingautomotive.com.sg

Hi Guo Qiang ,

As spoken just now, finalize amount confirmed at \$\$4864.13.

We will prepare our LOD as soon as possible.

Thanks

Best Regards Ding Automotive Pte Ltd Guang 94669828 / 62657130

From:

"Dd hashim" <dd.hashim@dingauto.sg>

Ta

Taxis Customer Service/KAS/CBG/ST Kinetics@ST Engineering

Ct:

"Kenneth Ding" <kenneth.ding@dingauto.sg>

Date

Mon 01 Apr 2019 11:24 AM

Subject: Fwd: 50111419 / SHA8520M - Finalize Amount & Before Paint Photo & After Repair Photo & Supplementary Item Photo .

WARNING! THIS EMAIL ORIGINATES FROM OUTSIDE ST ENGINEERING.

[Quoted text hidden]

Dear Dd.

[Quoted text hidden]

Regards,

Guo Qiang

[Quoted text hidden]

Dear Guo Qiang,

Date Issued

12/10/2017

CERTIFICATE REF. :

CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE (MASTER)

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) ACT (CHAPTER 189) MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) RULES, 1960 ROAD TRANSPORT ACT, 1987 (MALAYSIA) MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS) RULES, 1959 (MALAYSIA)

CERTIFICATE NO.

D-18088937MFSH

Index Mark and Registration

All CityCab taxis operating in the Republic of Singapore.

Number of Vehicle

Name of Insured

CityCab Pta Ltd

Coverage

Third Party Fire and Theft

Effective date of the Commencement of 01/01/2018

Insurance for the purpose of the Act

Date of Expiry of Insurance

31/12/2020

Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive

a) Any licensed taxi driver driving on the insured's order or with their permission.

b) Any person provided he is in the insured's employ and is driving on their order or with their permission.

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

Limitations as to use :

Use as a turl

Lise for social, domestic and pleasure purposes.

The Policy does not cover

Use for racing, pace-making, reliability trial or speed-testing.

(2) Use whilst drawing a trailer except the towing (other than for reward) of any one disabled mechanically propelled vehicle.

Excess: All Claims \$2,000.00 each and every accident

*Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

We hereby certify that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles. (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysla).

> First Capital Insurance Limited (Approved Insurers)

B0101 AC NO.:

Authorised Signature

Menu



Investigation cleared - pls proceed DS with below revised quantum

Type

Question

Message

COR: \$4850 (-10% on parts); LOR & LOI, 1337.60 (as proposed). LTA Fee: \$2. Total: \$6190

Reply

DING AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD

OUR REF: 50111419/TP/SHA8520M/AD/14/02/2019/DD HASHIM

YOUR REF: SLS4069J/--

06TH APRIL 2019

MOTOR CLAIMS DEPARTMENT AXA INSURANCE 8 SHENTON WAY, #24-01 AXA TOWER, 068811 SINGAPORE

ACCIDENT INVOLVING: SHA8520M AGAINST SLS4069J ON 14/02/2019

LOCATION ALONG: MARINA BLVD TOWARDS AYE

We refer to the above matter:

	Rate per day	Repair/ Claim days	AMOUNT BEFORE GST	GST 7%	AMOUNT AFTER
Cost of Repair	s -	8	5 4,864.13	\$ 340.49	\$ 5,204.62
Loss Of Rental	\$ 117.20	8	S 937.60	s -	\$ 937.60
Loss Of Income	\$ 80.00	8	\$ 640.00	s -	S 640.00
LTA/GIA Search Fee	s -	0	S 1.87	\$ 0.13	S 2.00
Towing Fee	s -	0	s -	5 -	s -
Surveyor Fee	s -	0	s -	s -	s -
Total	\$ 197.20	8	\$ 6,443.60	\$ 340.62	\$ 6,784.22

The accident was caused solely by the negligence of your insured and as a results, We had incurred the following costs of repair and losses of our insurer:

Enclosed are copies of the following documents for your perusal:

0	Repair Estimate	8	Discharge Voucher
0	GIA/Accident Police Report	8	Certificate Of Insurance
0	LTA 3rd Party Search Fee	8	Final Bill/Repair Tax Invoice
8	Milleage Record	8	Confirmation Finalize/Liability Email Copy
0	Rental Rates Agreement	8	Letter Of Demand
0	Letter Of Authority	8	

Our insurer has authorized DING AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD to deal with the claim in this accident case and also to receive and deal/negotiate with all payment as stated above.

Please look into our client's claim and revert soonest as possible.

Your Sincerely, DD HASHIM DING AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD HP:81160811 OFFICE:64521208 FAX:64520614





Pls proceed for amicable settlement

Type

Q Question

Message

Global sum at \$6300

Reply

DING AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD

Business Reg. No : 201619222G BLK 10, #01-20 SIN MING IND EST. SEC C, SINGAPORE 575645

Tal: 6452 1208 Fax: 6452 0614

TAX INVOICE

AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD

B SHENTON WAY #27-01, AXA TOWER

SINGAPORE 068811

INVOICE

I-000806

DATE **GST REG NO**

15-10-2019 201619222G

TERMS

C.O.D.

PO NO

SLS40693

OUR REF

SHAB520M

PAGE

1 of 1

ATTN: MOTOR CLAIMS DEPT

TEL :

FAX:

TRUOMA UNIT PRICE QUANTITY DESCRIPTION ITEM NO. 4,864.13 4,864.13 Cost of repelr-SHAB520M 1.

4,864.13 SUB TOTAL : 340,49 REMARKS: GST Job card:50111419 5,204.62 : Your ref:SL540693 TOTAL SGD DEPOSIT Oic:Ms Cecilia (LKK) : 20 (Global Sum) Dos:14/02/2019 O/S BALANCE Agreed Offer

FOR DING AUTOMOTIVE PTE

Authorised Signature

Customer Signature I have inspected and bareby confirmed that the job done and the amount due herein are entire to my satisfaction

DING AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD BLK 10, #01-20 SIN MING IND EST. SEC C, SINGAPORE 575645 Tel: 6452 1208 Fax: 6452 0614



FINAL BILL

M/S: AXA INSURANCE

ACCIDENT DATE:14/02/2019

REF:-- DAT

OIC:--

OUR REF: SHA8520M

DATE:

6/4/2019

PERMINANO	DESCRIPTION	UN	IT PRICE		MOUNT
ITEM NO.		5	4,864.13	\$	4,864.13
1	Repair Cost LTA/Merimen Search Fee	\$	1.87	S	1.87
2	Loss of Rental (w/o GST)	100	250		
	[117.20X08]	s	937.60	\$	937.60
4	Loss of Income (w/o GST)	s	640.00	\$	640.00
	[80X08]		040.00	5	3.2
5 6	Towing Fee Surveyor Fee	\$	0.50	\$	
REMARKS:			B TOTAL :	\$	6,443.6 340.6
			GST	\$	6,784.2
		GR	AND TOTAL:	\$	6,/84.2

Yours faithfully,

Authorise Signature of Ding Antomotive Pte Lte



51 UBI AVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

19 SEPTEMBER 2019

LIM WEE HONG DAVID 803A KEAT HONG CLOSE #08-146 SINGAPORE 681803

Dear Sir/ Mdm

OUR REF : 0

: CC4/ASM19002970/Gga3

YOUR REF

: SLS 4069J

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLS 4069J AND SHA 8520M ALONG/AT GARDEN BY THE BAY, MARINA BLVD TWDS MCE ON 14/02/2019

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster appointed by your motor insurer, AXA Insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third party claim against your policy.

We have received a claim from DING AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD acting on behalf of the owner of SHA 8520M against your motor insurance policy.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, we are of the view that liability is not in our favour. We will therefore proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with the Third Party.

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD) may be affected as a result of the claim against your policy.

We shall proceed to deal with the claim(s) subject to the merits of the case and according to the rights afforded under the policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of your policy and seek to take conduct of third party claim(s) arising from this incident, at your own cost and defence, please reply to us within 10 days from the date of this letter. Your intent must be formally expressed to us and acknowledged by us.

Your full co-operation in the handling of the claim is required and kindly submit the following to ceciliachong@lkkauto.com within 10 days from the date of this letter if not provided at our reporting centre. The list below is not all inclusive and further document may be required:

- Police report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence and status (if any)
- Driver's driving license or foreign driving license (if any)
- Driver's Work Permit
- Employment Letter from your company
- Authorisation letter
- Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)
- · Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (If any)
- Video footage of accident (if any)
- Statement and/or police report from independent witness(es) (if any)
- If you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third Party(s), you are to keep us informed of your legal representative(s) and the status of the claim

To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with any of the Third Party(s) and/or their legal representatives, or make any compromise or settlement without AXA's prior knowledge and consent.

This letter should not be regarded as a waiver by AXA of their rights to repudiate any claim because of any breach of policy terms and conditions you and/or your authorised driver may have committed.

In the event of receiving and handling of any third party injury claim(s), AXA shall keep you informed of the final indemnity upon conclusion of the matter(s).

If you need any clarification, please do not hesitate to contact us at 6749 4274 or email us at ceciliachong@lkkauto.com.

Please quote the claim reference when you contact us that we can assist you more effectively.

Yours sincerely

Cecilia Chong Case Handler DID: 6749 4274

FAX: 6741 4108

EMAIL: ceciliachong@lkkauto.com

Cc AXA Insurance Pte Ltd (Motor Claims Dept)

LETTER OF AUTHORITY

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SHA852019 & SLS40695 ON 1419 .
1, KHOO YONG NGUAN NRIC NO. S 1605 395/C of
citycab pte ltd owner/ hirer of the Vehicle Registration
No. SH48520M hereby authorize Ding Automotive Pte
Ltd to submit, correspond, negotiate and settle my claim for
cost of repair and uninsured losses arising from the above
accident.

I further authorize that agreed settlement sum for cost of repair, loss of income and rental, survey report fee, third party vehicle insurance particulars enquiry fee etc. Be made in favour of the **Ding Automotive Pte Ltd** and that the said payment be forwarded to them as full and final discharge of my claim.

SIGNED BY:

DATE:

15/02/19



Without Prejudice to our driver's Injury claim

AXA THIRD PARTY DIRECT SETTLEMENT

	SLS 4	1,230	(Insd veh)		and the same of the	VT (A)
ehide No:	SHA 8	***	(TP veh)	Model: TOYOTA PR	IUS HYBRID 1.8C	V 1 (A)
Pate of Accident/ To	ma: [14/02/	2013				
Repair Estimate		:5 11,071.46				
Final Repair Cost		:5			daysats	per day
Loss of Use		- 5			days at S	per day
Rental (if any)		.5				
LTA / GIA Search Fe	e	5				
Others:		5				
		: \$ 6,300.00				
Final Settlement S		100000000000000000000000000000000000000				
Payee Name : DIN	G AUTOMOTIVE P	TELTO	X) NO	(Kindly indicate below	/}	
Is Third Party Wor	kshop GIA Register	idf L I io i	~ .	(M.) 17		
	Non GIA Registere	d Workshop:	Agreed	Tridering A Tridering	56)	
-1			ROLA	applicable: Yes/ No Bi	LA Scenario No: _	
B) Fo	r GIA Registered W	orkshop:			(54)	- 1
7.7	OLA Liability:	(%)		ed Liability (*)		1
	Assessed Liobility to	be filled only for chain o	allsions and	for cases where BOLAC	fees not apply	
Remarks						

NOTE:

- PLEASE EXPRESSLY RESERVE YOUR CLIENT'S RIGHTS IF SO REQUIRED IN THIS SETTLEMENT DOCUMENT.
- THIS SETTLEMENT IS ON A WITHOUT PREJUDICE BASIS AND SHOULD NOT CONSTRUED AS AN ADMISSION OF LIABILITY ON AXA AND THEIR CLIENT/TORTFEASOR IN ANY MANNER WHATSOEVER.
- 3. AXA RESERVES THEIR RIGHTS UNDER THE POLICY TERMS & CONDITIONS AS WELL AS THEIR RIGHTS IN LAW.

Only applicable to rental claim - All document are to be submitted with this settlement confirmation. In the event, rental agreement / invoices are not received within 7 days of this signed confirmation, we will automatically revert to loss of use claim per the NIMA rates.

We/I confirmed that this is a full and final settlement that we and or our client have/had/has against you (AXA and their policyholder/authorised driver/tortfeasor) for any and all losses (past/present/future) arising from this accident.

Name of Witness:

Signature of writess / Workshop stamp (if applicable)

HASHIN

We confirmed that we have the authority of our client to act for and on their behalf in this accident.

Signature of workshop repres Attorkshop stamp Name of Representative:

Date:

X61Q

Signature of AXA's surveyor/representative

Our Ref: CC19020437

Date: 15 February 2019



TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN

Dear Sir/Madam

ACCIDENT ON

14/02/2019 @ 17:40 hrs

ALONG

ALONG MARINA BLVD TOWARDS AYE

INVOLVING

SLS4069J

We refer to the above-mentioned accident and wish to inform that CityCab Pte Ltd is the registered owner of the taxi bearing vehicle registration number SHA8520M (the "Taxi"). The Taxi was hired to KHOO YONG NGUAN IC NO S1605395C a registered hirer-operator of CityCab Pte Ltd at the time of occurrence of the aforementioned accident at a rental rate \$125.46 per day (inclusive of GST).

Please be advised that the Taxi was insured with MS First Capital Insurance Ltd on a third party basis at the material time of the accident.

We wish to confirm that the aforesaid hirer-operator had obtained our permission to undertake repairs for damage on the Taxi arising from the said accident with a motor workshop of his choice.

Please liaise with the said hirer-operator or his authorized workshop directly for settlement of claims with third party's insurance company in respect of the said accident.

Yours faithfully

Christine Tay Assistant Manager, Fleet Safety

This is a computer generated letter. No signature is required.

DATE	NAME OF DRIVER	7011	WID EX	WIL EASIE HEADING	ADIN	<i>\$</i> 17	THAVELED	FROM	4
12 11.0	Ancident Reputing (IN)	3	2	330174	7	4		~	7 3
14/4/19	Accident Reporting (DUT), 3	3	2	0	7	9	-	1	16:10
5114									-
					,		4.		3
the same the			T	-	-		55.		
			T	-	-				
			1-	+	-	1			
		1	1	+		1			
-							-		
						:			
-		1	-	-					
•		1	+	-		-			3.4

SH 48520 M



RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

6 Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580 Phone: +65 6224 0010 Fax: +65 6224 0030 Operating Hours: Monday to Friday 9am to 5pm

GST Registration No: M400017735

Third Party Insurer Enquiry

Our Ref No:

GR-19-024780

Date of Request:

15/02/2019

Your Ref No:

Online Purchase

Ding Auto Pte Ltd Blk 10, #01-20

Sin Ming Industrial Estate Sector C

Singapore 575645

Dear Sir/Madam,

Enquiry Date

15/02/2019

-Enquiry By

You Jing Feng

2 Vehicle No.

SLS4069J

Accident Date

14/02/2019

Enquiry Result

TP Vehicle No.	Insurer	Period of Insurance	Insurer Tel. No.
SLS4069J	AXA Insurance Pte Ltd	22/09/2017-28/06/2019	6338 7288

Thank You.

The images provided to you are taken from the original reports forwarded to the centre by the members of the General Insurance Association of Singapore and we take no responsibility for their accuracy or contents and shall be under no liability whatsoever for any loss or damage arising out of or in connection with the reports or their images.

his is a computer generated document and requires no signature.

RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

6 Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580 Phone: +65 6224 0010 Fax: +65 6224 0030 Operating Hours: Monday to Friday 9am to 5pm

GST Registration No: M400017735

TAX INVOICE

Our Ref No:

GR-19-024780

Date of Request:

15/02/2019

Your Ref No:

Online Purchase

Ding Auto Pte Ltd Blk 10, #01-20

Sin Ming Industrial Estate Sector C

Singapore 575645

Dear Sir/Madam,

Enquiry Date

15/02/2019

Enquiry By

You Jing Feng

P Vehicle No.

SLS4069J

Accident Date

14/02/2019

DESCRIPTION	AMOUNT (S\$)
TP Insurer Enquiry	1.87
GST Amount	0.13
Total Amount Due (GST inclusive)	2.00

Thank You.

This is a computer generated document and requires no signature.

For GIARMC Official use:

Date:

[X] GIRO [] Cash [] Cheque

Our Ref : TP/IP/12463/2019
Date : 10 SEPTEMBER 2019

KHOO YONG PENG BLK 485C CHOA CHU KANG AVENUE 5 #11-128 SINGAPORE 683485

Dear Sir/Madam

ROAD TRAFFIC ACCIDENT INVOLVING SHA8520M AND SLS4069J ALONG BOULEVARD ON 14/02/2019 AT ABOUT 5.40PM

I refer to the above accident.

Please be informed that we have completed our investigations which revealed that the SLS4069J had committed an offence of Careless Driving under Rule 29 of the Roll Rules. Action has been initiated against the driver for the said offence.

Yours faithfully

HEAD INVESTIGATION
TRAFFIC POLICE
SINGAPORE POLICE FORCE

This is a computer-generated letter. No signature is required.



51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Policy No. GAS Claim No. S9N Assign From Make & Model TO' Engine No. HID Chassis No. JTD Odometer 330 Brakes IN 6	Policy Particular 3 4069J 280754/1 M01E38 Vehicle Par	Date: 29-10-2019 Code: ASM s:-THIRD PARTY CLAI Veh. Inspected Coverage (\$) Excess (\$) Assign Date ticulars & Condition	M SHA 8520M 0.00 0.00 18/02/2019
Insured Veh. SLS Policy No. GAS Claim No. S9M Assign From Make & Model TO Engine No. HID Chassis No. JTD Odometer 330 Brakes IN 6	280754/1 M01E38 Vehicle Par	Veh. Inspected Coverage (\$) Excess (\$) Assign Date	SHA 8520M 0.00 0.00
Insured Veh. SLS Policy No. GAS Claim No. S9M Assign From Make & Model TO Engine No. HID Chassis No. JTD Odometer 330 Brakes IN 6	280754/1 M01E38 Vehicle Par	Veh. Inspected Coverage (\$) Excess (\$) Assign Date ticulars & Condition	SHA 8520M 0.00 0.00
Policy No. GAS Claim No. S9N Assign From Make & Model TO' Engine No. HID Chassis No. JTD Odometer 330 Brakes IN 6	Vehicle Par	Coverage (\$) Excess (\$) Assign Date	0.00
Claim No. S9M Assign From Make & Model TO' Engine No. HID Chassis No. JTD Odometer 330 Brakes IN 6	Vehicle Par	Excess (\$) Assign Date ticulars & Condition	AT60-000741
Assign From Make & Model TO' Engine No. HID Chassis No. JTD Odometer 330 Brakes IN 6	YOTA PRIUS	Assign Date ticulars & Condition	18/02/2019
Make & Model TO' Engine No. HID Chassis No. JTD Odometer 330 Brakes IN 6	YOTA PRIUS	ticulars & Condition	
Make & Model TO Engine No. HID Chassis No. JTD Odometer 330 Brakes IN 0	YOTA PRIUS		
Engine No. HID Chassis No. JTE Odometer 330 Brakes IN 6	ESC. CONT. CONS.	c.c	1798
Chassis No. JTE Odometer 330 Brakes IN 0	DEN	Year of Reg.	2017
Brakes IN (KB3FU503557032	Colour	YELLOW
	174	Steering	IN ORDER
	ORDER	Modification	NIL
General GO	OD		
	Cond	itions of Tyres	
Siz	e	Make	Balance
R/H Front Tyre 195	/65 R15	WEST LAKE	5 mm
L/H Front Tyre 195	/65 R15	WEST LAKE	5 mm
R/H Rear Tyre 195	/65 R15	WEST LAKE	5 mm
L/H Rear Tyre 195	/65 R15	WEST LAKE	5 mm
	Descrip	tion of Damages	
THE VEHICLE SUSTAI	NED DAMAGES AT THE R	EAR PORTION.	
DAMAGES SEE DETAI	LS.	1	
i.	Gene	ral Information	
Accident Date 14/	02/2019	Inspection Date	18/02/2019
Survey held at 31	Corporation Road 649825		
Repairer DIN	IG AUTOMOTIVE PTE LT)	
ia.		Remarks	
A)THE INSPECTION W	AS CONDUCTED ON A"V	ITHOUT PREJUDICE" BAS WE HAVE NOT AUTHORIS	IS. SED REPAIRS
ib.		e Days of Repair	



51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 3

ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SHA 8520M

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
	REPLACEMENT OF PARTS			
1	REAR BUMPER (CONSISTENT)	DEFORMED	490.50	490,50
	REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT (CONSISTENT)	BENT	318.80	318.80
	REAR BUMPER RETAINER LH (CONSISTENT)	DEFORMED	92.30	92.30
1	REAR BUMPER RETAINER RH (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	/92.30	
1	REAR BUMPER MUD-FLAPS LH (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	×95.03	
1	REAR BUMPER DIFFUSER (CONSISTENT)	MISSING	- 558.30	558.30
1	REAR BUMPER EXTENSION DIFFUSER LH (CONSISTENT)	MISSING	× 119.90	119.90
1	REAR BUMPER EXTENSION DIFFUSER RH (CONSISTENT)	CRACKED	_ 119.90	119.9
1	REAR BUMPER TOWING CAP (CONSISTENT)	MISSING	35.60	35.6
1	REAR BUMPER LOWER COVER LH (CONSISTENT)	DEFORMED	154.60	154.6
1	REAR BUMPER LOWER COVER RH (CONSISTENT)	DEFORMED	154.60	154.6
1	REAR BUMPER LOWER CENTER REAR BUMPER LOWER COVER LH (CONSISTENT)	MISSING	522.60	522.6
1	TAIL LAMP UPPER LH (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	438.10	
1	TAIL LAMP BOTTOM LH (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	×486.80	
1	REAR EXHAUST PIPE & MUFFLER (CONSISTENT)	DENTED	854.10	854.1
1	REAR EXHAUST MUFFLER HEATER SHIELD (CONSISTENT)	BUCKLED	320.25	320.2
1	REAR EXHAUST PIPE GASKET (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	55.60	55.6
1	REAR EXHAUST PIPE SUPPORT RUBBER LH (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	49.58	
1	REAR EXHAUST PIPE SUPPORT RUBBER RH (CONSISTENT)	BENT	/49.58	49.5
-1	REAR RIDE HEIGHT SENSOR (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	_ 652.43	
1	REAR END PANEL (CONSISTENT)	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	629.80	
-1	TAIL GATE LOCK (CONSISTENT) (ADDITIONAL)	DAMAGED	× 452.21	452.2
	LESS 25% DISCOUNT		-1,685.72	-1,074.7
			5,057.16	3,224.1
	SPECIAL NETT ITEMS			
4	SUNDRIES (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	80.00	

Report Ref No. CC4/ASM19002970/Gga3q2



51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:2 of 3

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
	REAR BUMPER EXTENSION DIFFUSER RETAINER LH	NECESSARY	25,00	10.00
1	(SN) (CONSISTENT) REAR BUMPER EXTENSION DIFFUSER RETAINER RH	NECESSARY	_ 25.00	10.00
10	(SN) (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	35.00	30.00
1	SET REAR BUMPER CLIP (SN) (CONSISTENT)	DEFORMED	150.00	80.00
1	REAR BUMPER RUBBER PROTECTOR PAD (SN) (CONSISTENT)	DEI OIIIIE		
1	REAR REVERSE SENSOR (SN) (CONSISTENT)	DAMAGED	230.00	California and
1	SET REAR BUMPER SCREW & GROMMET (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	35.00	
1	REAR END PANEL SEALANT (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	50.00	
1	REPAIR SPARE TYRE PANEL (SN) (CONSISTENT) (NPA)	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR		
1	SPARE TYRE PANEL INSULATOR PAD (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	200.00	
1	REPAIR REAR WINDSCREEN PILLAR LH (SN) (CONSISTENT) (NPA)	NOT NECESSARY	8	
	(CONSIGNATIVE CONTRACTOR CONTRACT		830.00	350.00
	LABOUR	1	***	
	ALIGHMENT CHASSIS .(ADDITIONAL)		200.00	
	STRAIGHTEN AND PANEL BEAT ACCIDENT AREAS.INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF REAR END PANEL AND REPAIR SPARE TYRE PANEL.		1,600.00	
	R&R SPARE TYRE /CARPET /TRIM /BOARD & ETC.		180.00	
	R&R REAR EXHAUST PIPE & MUFFLER .		180.0	U
	R&R REVERSE SENSOR		80.0	40.0
	RUST PROOFING.	NOT NECESSARY	120.0	0
	TO RESSETING & RECORDING TAIL LAMP (LED).	NOT NECESSARY	- 150.0	
	CHECK WIRING & REPAIR WIRING & DIAGNOSTIC (CLEAR FAULT CODE).		200.0	0 30.0
	R&R ROOF LINING TO REPAIR REAR WINDSCREEN PILLAR LH.	NOT NECESSARY	250.0	
	TOWING SERVICE.		120.0	
	RESPRAY REAR BUMPER.		250.0	
	RESPRAY REAR BUMPER DIFFUSER EXTENSION LH.		/ 150.0	
	RESPRAY REAR BUMPER DIFFUSER EXTENSION RH.		150.0	
	RESPRAY REAR END PANEL.		/ 250.0	200.0

Report Ref No. CC4/ASM19002970/Gga3q2



51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:3 of 3

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
	RESPRAY SPARE TYRE PANEL. RESPRAY REAR WINDSCREEN PILLAR LH. RESPRAY REVERSE SENSOR.	NOT NECESSARY	250.00 250.00 80.00	
	RESPRAY REVERSE SENSON.		4,460.00	1,290.00
	GRAND TOTAL		10,347.16	4,864.13

RECOMMENDED COST OF REPAIRS	4,864.13
RECOMMENDED COST OF INC. AIRCO	

Report Ref No. CC4/ASM19002970/Gga3q2

XING GUO QIANG

M.MATAI, AMSAE-A

Automotive Assessor

Amont T

HO LEONG CHUAN

Automotive Assessor

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contact or tort, is accepted to any third party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or replying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.

Buglin (SD + D) CAUTG CONSUMANT PTE CTD (TP) +

SERVICE REQUESTS

¢

MESSAGES

CLAIMS

Service Request Details

Vehicle Information

SHABS20M Incident Vehicle Registration #

Walt for: Approve invoice

Next Step

CC4/ASM19002970/GgA3q2

Reference

SPACIES

18 Feb 2019 8:58:00 AM

Report Date

24 August 2019

Request Date

Due Date

14 February 2019

Loss Date

Actions

PRIUS HYBRID-1.8 CVT Model

TPVD TOYOTA

Make

Service Address

Primary Contact/Insured

LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE

Vendor Name

UDOTH

Third Party Webicle Demage

Type of Loss

Pending verification - Direct Settlement

Services

LIM WEE HONG DAVID (LIN WEIHONG DAVID) S63 SIXTH AVENUE, MING TECK PAIR, 276638, 91283443 Singapore

Claim Handler

WANG Peter

peter wang@axa.com.sg

Mittee Metrics Assessment History Documents Document Suffype Invoices Document Type Messages

Additional Instructions

1786

Upmet Document

PLANE

DATE

AUTHOR

SUBTINE

Reports & Statement

Accident Satement

Merimen

https://vp.smantclaims.axa.com.sg/claim-portal/html/index-vendor-service-requests.html#/service-requests/?serviceRequestNumber=99033&tab=invoices

NAM!	TYPE	SUBTYPE	AUTHOR	UNCONDED
LKKinvokez (1) pdf	launice	Surveyor/ Assessor expense	LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	ID October 2019
RENTAL RECENT put	Forms / Claim Dotaments	Others	LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	30 October 2019
PENTAL MILEAGE put	Farim / Claim Documents	Others	LIXE AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE. LTD (TP)	30 October 2019
PIRad	Forms / Claim Documents	Others	LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	30 October 2019
■ LVChrigoction.pdf	Forms / Claim Documents	Others	LKK AUTD CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	30 Octuber 2019
LKKAdjustmentlapdf	Forms / Claim Documents	Others	LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	30 October 2019
EUK PHOTO-4 per	Forms / Claim Decuments	Others	LKK AUTO CONSULIANTS PTE LTD (TP)	30 October 2019
LKK PHOTO-Tpdf	Forms / Claim Documents	Others	LKK ALITO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	30 October 2019
GIA SEARCH put	Forms / Claim Documents	Others	LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LID (TP)	30 October 2019
Braydent breakdown, express settlement form of	Forms / Chim Documents	Saidaction / Discharge Vaucher	LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE	30 October 2019
AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORMart	Forms / Claim Documents	POA / Authority Letter	LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	30 October 2019
ALETTER TO OLDS!	Letters and Correspondence	Policy Helders / Insured	LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	30 October 2019
SUPPLIST-MARKED pdf	Reports & Statement	Others	LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	19 September 2019
SPIR SHARM BESTONE	Evidence	Others	LIKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE	19 Septomber 2019

99
100
Ť
Stat
33
990
L
Ē
ž
ser
i di
뜅
Š
Se
sts
925
ě
90/
Sen
華
튣
Sts
8
Ŧ
Ϋ́
ser
gor
/en
£X6
pu
THE
盲
ort.
Ě
clair
50
8
CCS
18.8%
=
nartclai
E
VD.Sr
-
https:/
_

		Claim Portal		
MANE	TYME	SUB-TYPE	AUTHOR	DATE
MANDATE IA - SHA 8520M -	Reports & Statement	Omers	LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS FITE (TD (TP)	4 June 2019
RE-SURVEY PHOTOS part	Reports & Statement	Others	LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD [TP]	4 June 2019
SURVEY PHOTOS pet	Reports & Statement	Others	LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE	4 June 2019
TP-ESTIMATE - MASIRED and	Reports & Statement:	Estimate / Quortation	LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	25 February 2019
for to insured-reported docx	Letters and Correspondence	Policy Holders / Insured	VEHNU BATHAM Stekhar	18 February 2019
EMANL TP PRE-mag	Letters and Correspondence	Workshop	VISHNU BATHAM Shekhir	18 February 2019